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C A N N O N S B U R G  W A T E R  D I S T R I C T  
1.606 C A N N O N S B U R G  R O A D  

A S H L A N D ,  K Y  4 1 1 0 2  

6 0 6 - 9 2 8 - 9 8 0 8  

F A X #  6 0 6 - 9 2 8 - 4 7 3 8  PUBLIC SERVICE 
COMMISSIOI\I . _-- 

FACSIMILE TRANSMITTAL S H E E T  

FAY NUMBER T O I A L  NO. Or: PAGES 114U.tJTXNG COVER. 

_.--I 

502-564-3460 yJ - 
P Z I O N E  NUMBER SEMDFR'S REFERENCE NUMBER. 

5 02-5644940 
RE. YOUK REF 6KF.NCE t d U h l B 6 K  

SUR CHARGE ACCOUNT/ 
WATER LOSS REPO1IT 

",._ 

C] URGENT x FOR. REVIE\Y/ 0 PLBASI? COMMENT c] PLEASE REPLY 0 PLEASE RECYCLE 

- _- ,. * 
Please h c l  attached copy's of the Sur Charge Account infomution that you luve requested 
They include a copy of the billing and collections ~ 0 1 x 1  ow: customers, copy of the transfer of 
fuids md also copy of the Bank Stxemenc for December 2012. ,There have been no 
expenditcues on this accoum Also there is copy of om miter 1os.r repo1-t for: Octoba 201 2 

If you have any further questions, please do nor hesiuce co lec me know. 



CANNONSEURG WATER DISTRICT 
(SURCHARGE NON REVENUE) 
1606 CANNONSBURG RD 
ASHLAND KY 41 102-8029 

Sta temeri t Date: 12/31 12012 Enclosures: ( 0 )  

YES! Business Interest SUMMARY 
Category 

Balance Forward From I 1/30/12 
Debits 
Automatic Deposits 
Interest Added This Statement 
Ending Balance On 12/31/12 

Interest Paid This Year 
Average Balance (Ledgcr) 

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT 
Q ww 

Account N 0. ; Page: I 

Number 

1 

30.1 1 
72,223.69 + 

Type: REG Status: Active 

Amount 
71,624.67 

0.00 
18,569.84+ 

1 1.65-t. 
90,206.76 

\ 
i 

ALL CR€DIT ACTIVITY 

Date Description 
12/31/12 INTEREST PAID 
12/3/12 INTERNET TRANSFER FROM DDA  

Amount 
11.65 

18.569 84 

DAILY 5 A  LA NCE SUMMARY 
Beginning Ledger Balance on 11/30/12 was 71,624.67 
Date Balance Date Balance Date €la I311 cc 

12/31/12 90,206.16 I I 

__Ur_____C.,*.%Id. 

m m e n t  Cycle Reflects 'rd 
$250,000 FOR EACH OWNERSHIP CATEGORY. 

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT 
HTTP:/NVWW.FDIC.GOV/DEPOSIT/DEPOSITS/UNLlMITED/ 

I EXP1RATION.HTML 

! 

HTTP:/NVWW.FDIC.GOV/DEPOSIT/DEPOSITS/UNLlMITED


FROM- P0003/0005 T-643 F-451 
12/31/12 11:15:.11 AM 

CANNONSEURG WATER DTSTRICT PAGE: 356 
CUSTOMER BILLING REGISTER FOR CYCLE 1 

ACCOUNT STATUS-ACTIIIIE + F J N U  + INACTIVE > 0 
a' INDZCATt3S UNPOSTED TWSACTION 

BILLING REGISTER T O T U S  
TRANS TYPE RESIDENTIAL 
PREV BAL $164,828.56 
WAT 5114,444.28 
MSC $30,00 
TX u 53,323.62 

$67.43 TXS 
SUR $18,149.46 
PAYMT/OVPAY (5120,213.00) 
ADJ ($3,117.78) 
L T F  $2, L39.27 
DPA ($712;80) 
DPR ($487.20) 

TOTAL DUE $178,451.84 
---- , -__- - ___-_-____ 

COMMERCIAL 
$32,625.67 
$27,343.27 

$710.00 
5820.89 

$1,651.54 
"$1,332.73 

($31,037.54) 
($294.54) 

$53.42 
($50.00) 

($150.00) 

$ 3 2 , 2 0 5 . 4 4  
===ilc===2e> 

OTHER 
$33, G13.86 
$31,501.87 

. $110.00 
$475.81 
$813.75 
$215.67 

(533,435.89) 
$0.00 
$16.7) 

50.00  
$0.00 

$33,312.84 
---- . ------e==> 

TOT& 
$231,068.09 
$173,289.42 

$850.00 
$ a ,  620.32 
$2,532.12 

(S-G. 63) 
($3, 4 12.32)  

$2,'209.46 
($762.80) 
($637.20) 

$243,969.12 

@TT?3777 

e===== 

B I L L I N G  REGISTER CUSTOMER COUNTS 
TYPE REBIDENTIAL COI-E*lERCIAL OTHER T O T f i  

WAT 
MSC 
TXU 
TXS 
SUR 
AD J 
LTP 
D PA 
DPR 

ZERO BAL 
CREDIT BAL 
TOTAL RPTD 

3 ,282  
1 

3 ,172  
1 4  

3 ,282 
56 

670 
17 
1 4  

6 
63 

3,441 

2 6 1  
22 

241 
229 
241 

5 
1 6  
L 
3 

I 
9 

21s  

4 0  
1 

37 
2 

39 

2 

4 0  

12 /31 /12  11:15:11 AM CANNONSBURG tJATGR DISTRICT 
CUSTOMER BIZLING REGISTER FOR CYCLE 1 

ACCOUNT STATUS-ACTIVE t FINAL f TIJACTTVE > 0 
* INDICATES UNPQGTED TRANSACTION 

SUMMARY OF CURMNT B I L L I N G  CHARGES RY RATE CODE 
UTILTX SALESYX REBATES ' TYP RTE DESC NBR CUR USE AMOUNT 

WAT WOL RESIDEMTIAY. 3165 1206d800 109050.56 3267.15 0.00 0 . 0 0  
WAT W02 COMMERCIAL 165  469100 5147 -53  153 .90  315.87 0 . 0 0  
WAT W03 RESXDENT 1 32  1.93200 194s .  g o  58.47 0.00 0 . 0 0  

BAT W06 COMMERCIAL 3 2253800 13539.57 4O6, l .g  798.65 0 . 0 0  
WAT NO7 COMMERCIU 1 80000 658.03 19.74 40.66 0 . 0 0  
WAT W O 8  GREENUP 5 / 8  109 420900 3753.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 
WAT W O 9  21N METER N 2 31300 295.26 8 . 8 6  0.00 0.00 
WAT W10 WHOLESAbE 1 3910800 14352.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 
WAT W11 GWENUP J. I 1 6000 40.93 0.00 0.00 0 . 0 0  

a.00 0.00 WAT W12 6" - 8" MET 1 184000 1144.39 0 .00  
WAT Wl3 4" NQ TRX 1 0 167.63 0.00 0.00 0 .  00 
MSC MSC MISC 27 0 850.00 0 .00  a. 00 
TOTALS 174139.42 4 G 1 0 . 5 5  2531.91 0 .00  

243.22 0.00 WAT pi104 CONMERCTAL 39 493800 4114.79 123.50 
WAT W05 COED! TAX 21  43 2623100 19090.66 572-74 1133.51 0.00 

< C END O F  CUSTOMER BILLXNG REGISTER > > 

3,563 
2 'I 

3,450 
245 

3,562 
61 

688 
18 
11 

I 
12 

3 , 7 2 6  

PAGE 358 

TOTAI, 
112317.73. 

5617.30 
2004.37 
4481.51 

20796.91 
18144.41 

718.43 
3753-53 

304.12 
14352.64 

48 .93  
l lU4 .39  

147.63 
850.00 

181281.  E 8  



0144-’ 13 13: 43 TO- 15025643466 FROM- CANblOMSBWRG IIIATER 

DATE: 12/31/2012 

CLASS TYPE 

PAY WATER 
PAY SALES TAX 
PAY BAL-ADJUSTM 
PAY P P E-AD JU STM 
WATER TOTAL 

OP GENERAL 
PAY Ff- 
PAY LTF-ADJUSTM 
PAY UTILITY TAX 
PAY 6“ FIRE SPR 
PAY 10” FIRE SP 
PAY 12”FlRE SP 
PAY 4” FIRE SPR 
PAY 8‘’ FIRE SPR 
PAY PE-ADJUSTME 
GENERAL TOTAL 

TOTAL 

Summary 
WATER TOTAL 
GENERAL TOTAL 
TOTAL 

CANNONSBURG WATER DISTRICT 

CURRENT AND tIISTORY 
PAYMENT APPLICATION FOR 12/1/2012 - 12/31/2012 

RESIDENT COMMERL INDUSTRY PUBLIC 

97,252.57 27,491.63 12,090.53 .oo 
53.39 1,665.63 745.90 .oo 

21 6.48 .oo .oo .oo 
25.62 .oo .oo .oo 

97,548.06 29,157.26 12,836.43 .oo 

1,997.67 
17,064.67 
1,972.48 
2,827.70 

30.00 
.oo 
.oo 
.oo 
.oo 

25.50 
23,918 02 

124.22 
1,289.50 

86.79 
822.10 
630.00 
50.00 
50.00 

.oo 
40.00 

.oo 
3,092.61 

.oo 
11.06 

.oo 
362.72 

.oo 

.oo 

.oo 

.oo 

.oo 

.oo 
373.78 

.oo 

.oo 

.oo 
“00 
.oo 
.oo 
.OD 
.oo 
.oo 
.oo 
.oo 

121,466.08 32,249.97 13,210.21 .oo 

97,548.06 29,157.26 12,836.43 .oo 
23,91 8.02 3,092.61 373.78 .oo 

121,466.08 32,249.87 13,210.21 .oo 

PQ0041QQQS T-643 F-451 

PAGE NO: 1 
BY: 1 

OTHER 

20,744.29 
30.42 

.oo 

.oo 
20,774.71 

.oo 
204.61 

.oo 
154.64 
90.00 

.oo 
-00 

20.00 
.oo 
.oo 

469.45 

21,244.16 

20,774.71 
469.45 

21,244.1 6 

TOTAL 

157,579.02 
2,495.34 

21 6.48 
25.62 

160,316.46 

2,121.89 

4,167.36 
750.00 

50.00 
50.00 
20.00 
40.00 
25.50 

27,853.86 

188,170.32 

160,316.46 

188,170.32 
27,053.86 



01-14-' 13 13: 43 TO- 

Water Utility: [Cannonsburg Water District ] PWSID;rKYOlOOO64 . I  

15025fi43460 FROM- CAMMON 5BTJRG WATER P 0 0 0 5 10 0 0 5 T - 64 3 F -4 5 1 
V V d l f 3 I '  U s e  K€?pOlT 

3 Water Produced $0.00 0' 
4 Water Purchased $0.00 33,459,300 

For the Month of; [October I 

0% 
100% 

1 PRODUCTION COST PER THOUSAND 
2 PURCHASE COST PER THOUSAND 

7 Residential 
8 Commercial 
9 Industrial 
10 Bulk Loading Slations 
I 1  Wholesale 
12 Other Sales (explain) Meter Loss @2% asper PSC 

Year: 12012 I 
I so.001 

13,978,800 
5,180,200 
9,575,000 

4,650 
0 

669,186 

I $0.001 

28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

"UNKNOWN LOSS" FLOW W T E  AND COST: 
2,655,464 

7.94% 

85,660 

$0.00 

Number of Days in Period 
"Unknown Loss" per Day (Gallons per Day) 

"Unknown Loss" per Minute (GPM) 
"Unknown Lass" Cost for Month 

13 TOTAL WATER SOLD 29,407,836 87.89% 
14 TOTAL WATER NOT SOLD 4,051,464 12.11% 

BREAKDOWN OF WATER USAGE 
15 Water Treatment Plant 25,000 
16 Wastewater Treatment Plant 

1,239,000 
18 Fire Department Usage 32,000 
17 System Flushing 

19 Other Usage (explain) 

20 TOTAL USAGE 1,296,000 
21 WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE FOR RATE PURPOSES1 8.24'/7 

22 Tank Overflows 
23 Excavation Breaks 
24 Repaired Line Breaks 
25 Unknown Loss 

BREAKDOWN OF WATER LOST 

2,655,464 7.94% 

26 TOTAL WATER NOT SOLD OR USED 2,755,464 
27 COST OF WATER NOT SOLD OR USED $0.00 

..&;% Kentucky Rural Water Association 




